TIME

7:35 am
7:39 am
7:41 am
7:45 am
7:50 am

TIME

3:07 pm
3:11 pm
3:12 pm
3:16 pm
3:31 pm

SCHL
START
STOP
END
DEST

ORIGIN
START
STOP
END
GARAGE

COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 200

Bus Stop Locations
llinois Central School Bus

Route:EDNO003 EDN003

STOP DESCRIPTION

ST MICHAEL PARISH SCHOOL

S PROSPECT ST @ PERSHING AVE

S LORRAINE RD @ E ELM ST

S BLANCHARD ST @ E LOWDEN AVE
EDISON MIDDLE SCHOOL

COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 200

Bus Stop Locations
llinois Central School Bus

Route:EDN203 EDN203

STOP DESCRIPTION

EDISON MIDDLE SCHOOL

S PROSPECT ST @ PERSHING AVE

S LORRAINE RD @ E ELM ST

S BLANCHARD ST @ E LOWDEN AVE
ILLINOIS CENTRAL SCHOOL BUS (CAROL §



